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National Atmospheric Deposition Program/National Trends Network
http://nadp.isws.illinois.edu

Lab pH

Sites not pictured:
Alaska 01
Alaska 02
Alaska 03
Alaska 97
Puerto Rico 20
British Columbia 22
Saskatchewan 21

 5.3 
5.2 
5.3 
5.1 
5.2 
4.4 
5.5 

Hydrogen ion concentration as pH from measurements
made at the Central Analytical Laboratory, 2013
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